periNODE 0-10V
Smart SPE Sensor Adapter for analog 0‐10V sensors
perinet.io
This periNODE smart adapter connects directly to
sensors with 0‐10V signal output and M12 A‐coded
4‐pin connectors. It turns the analogue, passive sen‐
sor into a smart, active network participant. The sen‐
sor then delivers digital data ‐ including physical unit

Mechanical Dimensions
Figure 3: Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Product Name Description
PRN.000.002 periNODE 0‐10V smart adapter for 0 to 10V signal type.
Support Products
Ordering Code Product Name Description
PRN.000.006 periNODE Pt100 smart adapter for Pt100 based RTDs.
PRN.000.010 periNODE GPIO smart adapter for GPIO signal type.
PRN.000.008 periSWITCH 3‐port hybrid SPE 3‐port switch with M8 connectors.
PRN.000.003 periSTART standard hybrid SPE media converter with M8 connector.
PRN.000.017 periLINE 0.2m hybrid SPE cable assembly (lengths 0.2m, 1m, 5m)
Product Summary, rev: 3
2024‐05‐28